The Signamax 065-1050 series media converters are 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX Power over
Ethernet (PoE) devices that serve as Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE), which allows the converter to
provide power to IEEE 802.3af PoE standard-compliant Powered Devices (PDs) using the twisted pair
connection.  This AC-powered PoE media converter combines data received over a fiber optic link with –
48 Volt DC power, which the PD can use in lieu of a separate power connector. The 065-1050 series con-
verters are also equipped with PD signature-sensing, power monitoring, over-current protection, under-
current detection, and input fault protection features.  The 065-1050 series’ Link Fault Signaling (LFS)
capability allows the media converter to monitor both the fiber and copper RX ports for loss of signal. In

1810 N.E. 144th Street  •  North Miami, FL 33181  •  800.446.2377  •  305.944.7710  •  Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2005 Signamax/AESP, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. •  Specifications subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
10/100 To 100FX PoE Media Converters - (PSE) Power Source Equipment
065-1050ST  10/100 to 100FX MM/ST, 2 km PSE PoE Converter
065-1050SC  10/100 to 100FX MM/SC, 2 km PSE PoE Converter
065-1050SM  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 15 km PSE PoE Converter
065-1050SMED  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 40 km PSE PoE Converter
065-1050SMXLD  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 75 km PSE PoE Converter
10/100 To 100FX PoE Media Converters - (PD) Powered Devices
065-1052ST  10/100 to 100FX MM/ST, 2 km PD PoE Converter
065-1052SC  10/100 to 100FX MM/SC, 2 km PD PoE Converter
065-1052SM  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 15 km PD PoE Converter
065-1052SMED  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 40 km PD PoE Converter
065-1052SMXLD  10/100 to 100FX SM/SC, 75 km PD PoE Converter
Network Connectivity Systems
SPECIFICATIONS
• FIBER INTERFACE, SINGLEMODE PN 065-1050SMXLD &
065-1052SMXLD